110
CF10-UL
TPE
5 x d
 z For very high mechanical
load requirements
 z TPE outer jacket
 z Shielded

112
 Example image
Control cable | TPE | Chainflex® CF10-UL
Part No.
AWG Number of
Conductors and rated
cross section
Outer diameter
max.
Copper
index
Weight
 [mm²] [in.] [mm] [lbs/mft] [kg/km] [lbs/mft] [kg/km]
CF10-UL-02-04 24 4 x 0.25 0.28 7.0 17.5 26 45.0 67
CF10-UL-02-08 24 8 x 0.25 0.35 9.0 26.2 39 68.5 102
CF10-UL-02-12 24 12 x 0.25 0.41 10.5 44.3 66 104.2 155
CF10-UL-02-25 24 25 x 0.25 0.51 13.0 75.3 112 169.3 252
CF10-UL-05-04 20 4 x 0.5 0.33 8.5 26.2 39 65.2 97
CF10-UL-05-05 20 5 x 0.5 0.35 9.0 30.2 45 73.2 109
CF10-UL-05-12 20 12 x 0.5 0.51 13.0 73.9 110 168.7 251
CF10-UL-05-25 20 25 x 0.5 0.65 16.5 128.3 191 273.5 407
CF10-UL-07-03 11) 18 3 G 0.75 0.33 8.5 28.2 42 69.9 104
CF10-UL-07-04 18 4 G 0.75 0.35 9.0 34.3 51 80.6 120
CF10-UL-07-05 18 5 G 0.75 0.39 10.0 47.7 71 102.1 152
CF10-UL-07-07 18 7 G 0.75 0.43 11.0 63.2 94 132.4 197
CF10-UL-07-12 18 12 G 0.75 0.57 14.5 99.5 148 223.1 332
CF10-UL-07-20 18 20 G 0.75 0.67 17.0 147.8 220 313.8 467
CF10-UL-07-25 18 25 G 0.75 0.75 19.0 193.5 288 401.8 598
CF10-UL-10-02 17 2 x 1.0 0.33 8.5 26.9 40 69.2 103
CF10-UL-10-03 17 3 G 1.0 0.35 9.0 33.6 50 79.3 118
CF10-UL-10-04 17 4 G 1.0 0.39 10.0 49.7 74 102.8 153
CF10-UL-10-05 17 5 G 1.0 0.41 10.5 58.5 87 118.3 176
CF10-UL-10-07 17 7 G 1.0 0.47 12.0 75.9 113 155.2 231
CF10-UL-10-12 11) 17 12 G 1.0 0.59 15.0 127.0 189 255.3 380
CF10-UL-10-18 17 18 G 1.0 0.75 19.0 190.2 283 381.0 567
CF10-UL-10-25 17 25 G 1.0 0.85 21.5 245.3 365 502.0 747
CF10-UL-15-04 16 4 G 1.5 0.41 10.5 65.9 98 127.0 189
CF10-UL-15-05 16 5 G 1.5 0.45 11.5 77.9 116 148.5 221
CF10-UL-15-07 17) 16 7 G 1.5 0.51 13.0 103.5 154 194.2 289
CF10-UL-15-12 16 12 G 1.5 0.71 18.0 168.7 251 340.0 506
CF10-UL-15-18 16 18 G 1.5 0.85 21.5 260.1 387 500.6 745
CF10-UL-25-04 14 4 G 2.5 0.47 12.0 97.4 145 178.7 266
CF10-UL-25-07 17) 14 7 G 2.5 0.59 15.0 157.2 234 285.6 425
CF10-UL-25-12 14 12 G 2.5 0.85 21.5 280.2 417 549.0 817
CF10-UL-40-04 12 4 G 4.0 0.53 13.5 143.1 213 242.6 361
11)  Phase-out model
17)  When using the cables with „7 G 1.5 mm²“ and „7 G 2.5 mm²“ minimum bend radius must be 17.5 x d with gliding travel distance ≥ 5 m.
Note: The given outer diameters are maximum values.
G = with green-yellow earth core  x = without earth core